

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2412 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	17.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Despite service of notice on learned counsel appearing for the respondent, the respondent did not choose to put up her appearance. To give one more opportunity, post on 01.05.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	